
Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 01/11/2017 - 17:20

Mês: Outubro/2017

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 52,49 C

18/10/2017 000001 CRED TED 83.880,00 C 83.932,49 C

18/10/2017 000237 CRED TED 1.050,50 C 84.982,99 C

18/10/2017 000237 CRED TED 525,25 C 85.508,24 C

18/10/2017 175984 TEV MESM T 8.024,60 D 77.483,64 C

18/10/2017 000140 TAR TEV IN 0,00 D 77.483,64 C

24/10/2017 000001 CRED TED 17.940,00 C 95.423,64 C

24/10/2017 043923 DOC ELET E 1.345,25 D 94.078,39 C

24/10/2017 043998 DOC ELET E 47,16 D 94.031,23 C

24/10/2017 320796 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 91.496,26 C

24/10/2017 322022 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 88.961,29 C

24/10/2017 322551 TEV MESM T 2.630,65 D 86.330,64 C

24/10/2017 323015 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 83.795,67 C

24/10/2017 323438 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 81.260,70 C

24/10/2017 323872 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 78.725,73 C

24/10/2017 324360 TEV MESM T 2.631,18 D 76.094,55 C

24/10/2017 324924 TEV MESM T 3.098,71 D 72.995,84 C

24/10/2017 325379 TEV MESM T 3.098,71 D 69.897,13 C

24/10/2017 325917 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 66.798,45 C

24/10/2017 326435 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 63.699,77 C

24/10/2017 326924 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 60.601,09 C

24/10/2017 327369 TEV MESM T 2.589,61 D 58.011,48 C

24/10/2017 327780 TEV MESM T 3.208,46 D 54.803,02 C

24/10/2017 328234 TEV MESM T 3.046,01 D 51.757,01 C

24/10/2017 329023 TEV MESM T 2.485,68 D 49.271,33 C

24/10/2017 330588 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 48.334,33 C
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24/10/2017 331046 TEV MESM T 958,34 D 47.375,99 C

24/10/2017 331535 TEV MESM T 1.181,68 D 46.194,31 C

24/10/2017 332011 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 45.047,91 C

24/10/2017 332431 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 43.901,51 C

24/10/2017 332957 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 42.755,11 C

24/10/2017 333413 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 41.608,71 C

24/10/2017 333857 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 40.462,31 C

24/10/2017 334253 TEV MESM T 2.275,17 D 38.187,14 C

24/10/2017 334711 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 36.959,67 C

24/10/2017 335523 TEV MESM T 1.274,32 D 35.685,35 C

24/10/2017 336008 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 34.457,88 C

24/10/2017 336450 TEV MESM T 1.236,84 D 33.221,04 C

24/10/2017 337127 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 31.993,57 C

24/10/2017 337487 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 30.766,10 C

24/10/2017 337994 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 29.538,63 C

24/10/2017 338403 TEV MESM T 1.218,10 D 28.320,53 C

24/10/2017 338852 TEV MESM T 1.208,73 D 27.111,80 C

24/10/2017 339389 TEV MESM T 1.236,84 D 25.874,96 C

24/10/2017 341022 TEV MESM T 1.311,80 D 24.563,16 C

24/10/2017 341448 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 23.626,16 C

24/10/2017 341869 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 22.689,16 C

24/10/2017 342300 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 21.752,16 C

24/10/2017 342774 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 20.815,16 C

24/10/2017 343457 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 19.878,16 C

24/10/2017 343774 TEV MESM T 1.822,66 D 18.055,50 C

24/10/2017 043923 DOC/TEDINTERNET 8,65 D 18.046,85 C

24/10/2017 043998 DOC/TEDINTERNET 8,65 D 18.038,20 C

25/10/2017 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 17.996,20 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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